Growing the Local / Regional Food System Contact List

Grantees / Participants

John Auker Project Manager Delta Cuisines West Memphis |[AR iohn@deltacuisine.org

Shawn Canvin Land Bank Program Manager Trumbull Neighbarhood Partnership Warren OH shawn@inpwarren.org

Jennifer Colby Program Coaordinator University of Vermont Center for Sustainable Agriculture Burlington T jcolby@uvm.edu

Kristen Faerber Volunteer MNourish Knoxville Knoxville TN kefaerberg@hotmail.com

Pam Herdrich Executive Coordinator High Country RCD St Anthony 1D hcountryred@gmail.com

Cheryal Hills Executive Director Region Five Development Commission Staples MM chills @regionfive.org

Brian Hurd Technical Assistance Program Manager |Rise St Louis MO brian@risestl.org

Arlene Jones Founder SPROUT MM Food Hub Brainerd Tk sproutmni@gmail.com

Ellie Lucas Chief Campaign Officer Hunger-Free Minnesota Minneapolis  [MN elucas@hungerfreemn.org

IWatt Martin Executive Director Trumbull Neighbarhood Partnership Warren OH matt@inpwarren.org

Mandi Mason Food Policy Program Administrator City and County of Denver Denver co mondi.mason@denvergov.org

Lorales Morrow Regional Planner Two Rivers-Ottauguechee Regional Commission Woodstock VT Imarrowi@trorc.org

Katheryne |Mix Public Health Educator Knox County Health Department Knoxille TH katheryne.nix@knoxcounty.org

Feza Oktay Wolunteer Hudsoen River Housing Poughkeepsie [NY feza@dovetailassociates.com

Caraline Paras Community and Ecanomic Planner Greater Portland Council of Governments Partland ME cparas(@apcog.org

Kathleen Peterson Economic Development Coordinator Mayor's Office of Strategic Planning Buffalo MY ktpeterson@city-buffalo.com

Samantha |Peterson-Boring|Student One Region Forward / Buffalo State College Buffalo NY petersss01@mail buffalostate edu

Brandon Reed Member AustiniTravis County Food Policy Commission Austin TX brandonpreed@gmail.com
Educator Full Circle Farm / Teton County

Cindy Riegel Commissioner Teton County, 1D/ Full Circle Farm Driggs 1D criegel@co.teton.id.us

Lori Ringel Project Manager High Country RCD St Anthony 1D ringel.lori@gmail.com

Bart Robers Research Assistant Professor University at Buffalo Regional Institute Buffalo NY bjré@buffalo.edu

Jairus Rossi Post Doc Scholar Community and Economic Development Initiative of KY (CEDIK), University of Kentucky [Lexington KXY jairusrossi@uky.edu

Jim Ryan City Administrator City of Rockford Rockford IL jim.ryan@rockfordil.gov

Rebeccah  |Schaffner Sustain Southern Maine Director Greater Portland Council of Governments Partland ME rschaffner@apcog.org

Tom Spaulding Executive Director Angelic Organics Learning Center Caledonia IL tomg@learngrowconnect.org

Shannon _ |Spurlock Director of Public Affairs and Policy Denver Urban Gardens Denver co shannon@dug.org

Charlotte  |Tolley Executive Director MNourish Knoxville Knoxville TN info@nourishknowville.org

Beth Truby IManager of Meighborhood Development |Denver Office of Economic Development Denver CO beth.truby@denvergov.org

Brian Williams Agriculture Specialist Mid-Chio Regional Planning Commission Columbusg oH bwilliams@morpc.org

Mancy Williams Founder / Community Organizer Mo More Empty Pots Omaha MNE helper@nomoreemptypots.org

Desmond |Wilson Grants Administrator City of Montgomery Montgomery  [AL dwilsong@montgomeryal.gov

Aaron Young Manager of Sustainability Planning East-West Gateway Council of Governments 5t Louis MO aaron.young@ewgateway.org

Carrie Zethmayr Executive Director, Trade and Investment |Rockford Area Economic Development Council Rockford IL CZethmayr@RockfordlL.com
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Capacity Building / Support Staff

Lexie Albe Research Fellow NADQ Research Foundation Washington |DC lalbe@nado.org

Stephen Cerny Senior Palicy Advisor US Department of Housing and Urban Development Washington |DC stephen.a_cerny@hud.gov
Sasha Forbes Paolicy Advocate MNatural Resources Defense Council Washington |DC sfarbes@nrdc.org

Caral Gunderson Executive Director Food Literacy Project Lauisville KY Carol@foodliteracyproject org
Lauren Heberle Directar Center for Environmental Policy and Management, University of Louisville Lauisville KY lauren heberle@louisville edu
Josh Human Directar Center for Hazards Research and Policy Development, University of Louisville|Louisville KY josh. human@louisville edu

Jill Jefferson Program Manager Environmental Finance Center, University of Maryland Edinburg VA jiljeff@umd. edu

Karyn Moskowitz Executive Director New Roots Laouisville KY kmoskowitz@sbcglobal net
Amanda Navarro Deputy Director PalicyLink New York NY amanda@policylink org

Caral Narton Assistant Director Center for Environmental Policy and Management, University of Louisville Lauisville KY caral norton@louisville edu
Debra Perry Program Director Institute for Sustainable Communities Montpelier VT dperry@iscvt.org

Andrea Pompei Lacy |Project Manager Center for Hazards Research and Policy Development, University of Louisville|Louisville KY andrea_pompei@louisville edu
Nathan Rosenberg Fink Food Fellow MNatural Resources Defense Council New York NY nrosenberg@nrdc.org

Brett Schwartz Program Manager NADQ Research Foundation Washington |DC bschwartz@nado.org

Adam Sizemare Graduate Research Assistant |Center for Environmental Policy and Management, University of Louisville Lauisville KY adamsizemore11@gmail. com
Daniel Weinstein Graduate Research Assistant |Center for Environmental Policy and Management, University of Louisville Louisville KY dpw@louisville.edu

Theresa Zawacki Senior Paolicy Advisor Louisville Forward, Louisville Metro Government Lauisville KY theresa zawacki@louisvilleky gov
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